RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
dyifaa - wwa vt wraes we gt (o wen e fidta 5g afa ), wie fidta (fae o waw gg) wier-2024
Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
BSc. I B.C I BA-I B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-I1 B.A.-1I
.Se. .Com.- LA.- .
B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-III B.A-III B.A.-III R sf NEY || R &N E e (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) (Reg G ) D"g pe 2 £ i (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
(BeeOoly) || e Ouly) (Due:Quty} 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)
. . Book Keeping &
Friday, April 5, 2024 e
Maths-I
Maths-I Zoology GPEM-I P];[.Tths-II UrduTI
Saturday, April 6, 2024 I ABST-1 Philoso- 1 Pl Sanskrit-]
Phil. Of Religion . r Region Phy Edu I
: Ind. Music-I
Ind. Music-I
Phy-1
Bot-1 EAFM-I
Monday, April 8, 2024 Home Sc -1 Home Sc.-I Maths-1 BusAd-1 Maths-I Pol.sci.-1
Zool.-1 ABST-I
Chemistry-I
‘ Drawingé&Painting-1
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad -1 Chem -1 BusAd I Paycho I
Maths-II
GPEM-II ————
Philoso. I Philoso. II
Maths-I1 (p1:u; (Plato _
Friday, April 12, 2024 Zoology-11 ABST-II Sankhya yog Hist-I
Sankhya yog : =
. =, Socio Political
Socio Political .
: Philo)
Philo) Ind. MusicII
Ind. Music-I1 e usie
Phy-II
Bot-II EAFM-II
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Maths(Hons)-I1X Home Sc.-11 Home Sc.-II Maths-II Bus Ad-II Maths-II Econo.-I
Zool -1 ABST-II
Chemistry-II
. Hom.Sc-1
Monday, April 15,2024 Pub.Ad.-II Pub.Ad -l Chem.-1I BusAd -II Computer Science:]
i - e ) ) Pol.sci-II
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Zoology-111 Urdul Urdu-l
Phy. Ed.-I Phy. Ed.-I

-
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wynitfira - wwa WU Eae urd gata ((uré wem ue fda gg atta), we fida (Sae o waw gg) aiter-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

History(Hons)-111

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-11 B.A.-11
B.Sc. I B.Com.-111 B.A-I B.A.-III . B‘if‘; C (:'C‘f&“‘gé - B";“'lz & (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) Deg Onl ‘) Deg Onl ) (Deug Only) (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-
(Due Ouly) | (Due Only) i 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)
Monday, April 22,2024 | Maths(Hons)-X ABST&{""S)' Eng Lit Eng Lit] Hindi Lit.-]
Drawing&Painting- | Drawing&Painting-
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 | I Chem.-1I1 EAFM-1 Pub.Ad.-I
Psycho.-I Psycho.-I
Phy-I Sanskrit-1T Sanskrit-11 Geogrphy(Hons)-V
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Bo’t'_l Bus.Ad-II Urdu-II Urdu-Il Pol. Sc.(Hons)}-V
Phy. Edu-II Phy. Edu.-II History(Hons)-V
Phy-III
Bot.-1II
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Psycho.-11 Psycho.-11 Maths-II1 Maths-III Geog-I Geog-1
Zool -1
Chemistry-I1I
‘ . ‘ , Phy-I A
Friday, April 26, 2024 Eng. Lit-II Eng. Lit-II BotI EAFM-II Hindi Lit -1l
Hom.Sc-II
il 27, 20 & 3
Saturday, April 27, 2024 EAFM-1 Pol Sc.-1 Computer Science-Il
Monday, April 29, 2024 | ABST(Hons)-X Econo.-1 Econo.-I ABST-1 Hist-1I
Geogrphy(Hons)-VI
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 EAFM-II Pol.Sc.-1I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-V1
History(Hons)-VI
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Socio.-I Socio.-I Econo.-I1
Geogrphy(Hons)-I
ABST(H - - -
Thursday, May 2,2024 | Maths(Hons) 1| ABST(Hons) Hist-I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1 . AR Psycho.-II
XI : Bot-III
History(Hons)-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-1X Geogrphy(Hons)-I1
Friday, May 3, 2024 Chem.-I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-IX Pol.Sc.-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-II
History(Hons)-IX History(Hons)-I1
Geogrphy(Hons)-I1I
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Hindi Lit-II Hindi Lit-11 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-II Eng.Lit-I
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wortfia - wwa wiftoft wrae e gt (e waw v fide gy wfew ), v fida (@ae o vaw gg) witar-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. II B.Com.-11 B.A.-11
B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-11I B.A.-III B.A-1II & B‘if‘,: . : 'C';“l;;é o B";’; " (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) (D“g ol ) (D"g i ) D°g = 2 | (For Due of Part- | (For Duc of Part-| (For Due of Part-
b} || et (Bneuly) 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)
Maths-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-1V Maths-1
i -1
Monday, May 6, 2024 Geog-I ABSES?U"S} Geog-I Geog-l Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1V Zool.-1 ]ngpyimic 1
: History(Hons)-IV Philoso.-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-X
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Chem -1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-X Pol.Sc.-II Geog.-11 Geog -1l
History(Hons)-X
Geogrphy(Hons)-
Maths(Hons)- VI
Wednesday, May 8, 2024 XII Econo.-Il Econo -1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VIII
History(Hons)-VIII
hs-11
Geogrphy(Hons)-XI Maths-1 glnaéni-n
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-X1 Hist-1 Zool -1 Ind. Music II
History(Hons)-XI Philoso -1
Geogrphy(Hons)-VII
Saturday, May 11, 2024 Chem.-IIT Hist-Il Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VII
History(Hons)-VII
Geogrphy(Hons)-
XII
Monday, May 13, 2024 ist-
e Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XII Histell
History(Hons)-XII
=111
Maths-I11 l\fj”;‘c}l’jl{;
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Geog-II Geog-l11 Geog-lII Zool -11I Sanskrit-II
Phy Edu I1

N~ | \ o
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Date

wynifera - v Wil e wre et (e wem wE et gy wiea ), e il (@ae e wem gg)) witan-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

B.Sc. 111
(Reg & NC)

B.Com.-III
(Reg & NC)

B.A.-III
(Reg)

B.A.-111

B.Sc. I B.Com.-I

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

(NC)

(Reg & NC)

(Reg & NC)
(Due Only)

(Due Only)

B.A.-1
(Reg & NC)
(Due Only)

(For Due of Part-

Drawing&Painting-1

B.Sc. 11

B.Com.-11
(Reg & NC)

(Reg & NC)
(For Due of Part-

111 only) 111 only)

B.A.-II
(Reg & NO)
(For Due of Part-

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Saturday, May 18, 2024

Socio.-II

Socio.-Il

Geog-I

Psycho.-I
Eng Lit-1
Hom.Sc-1
Computer Science-I
GPEM-I
Philosophy-I
Ind. Music I
Hindi Lit.-I
Pub.Ad-I
Econo.-I
Socio.-1
Pol.sci.-1
Geog-I
Hist-I
Urdu Lit-I
Sanskrit-I
Phy. Edu I

111 only)

Monday, May 20, 2024

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Elem. Comp. Elem. Comp.

Pub.Ad -l

Socio-1

Elem. Comp.

Socio-II
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wyifra - v Wl wae o g (ar wem u i gy wiia ), v e (@ae ard waw 1) wier-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

—_ BComt AL B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-11 BA-II
B.Sc. 111 B.Com.-1II B.A-III B.A-III = Syt S (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC) (Reg & NC)

(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) (Reg &C) [ (Reg i‘)NIC) “;)”g f‘)NIC} (For Due of Part- | (For Due of Part-| (For Due of Part-
(BsOnly). | DupDaly) (Due Only) 111 only) 111 only) 111 only)

Psycho.-I1
Eng Lit-I1
Home Sc. 11
Computer Science-I1
GPEM-II
Philosophy-IT
Ind. Music II
Econo.-1I
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Geog-11 PubAd-II
Urdu Lit-II
Sanskrit-1
Phy. Edu Il
Hindi Lit.-1I
Socio.-II
Hist-I1
Pol.Sc.-11
Geog-II

Thursday, May 23, 2024 * Hindi Lit-I Hindi Lit-I Eng Lit-I

Friday, May 24, 2024 Env.Studies Env.Studies Env.Studies

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng.

Monday, May 27, 2024 Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi

e
Ia T WIUT ATk eta a6 st [ Tienstt a0 Sideh W Ud fgwia o i gg wignst eq It &l T |
AT gt ad it e udienet &g wHe vt ggeh | S @t et |

7 . q,é,\ :
Date: 28-03-2024 QB% W QON‘ W)/ Controfller of|[Examinations
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